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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines - Nr Edwinstowe)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Nettleton North - Nr Nettleton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Clumber Calloughton - Nr Worksop)
EAST ENGLAND (Checkendon - Oxfordshire)
NORTH ENGLAND (Stower Hill - South Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (Winnows Hill - Slaley)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hogswood Knowe - Kielder Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Claife Pr - Nr Ambleside)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Ringwood - North East)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Brownhills Wooton - Holmsley)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Warren Heath - Eversley)
WEST ENGLAND (Bucknell - North Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Ballsmoor Mid Rd - Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
WEST ENGLAND (Cherrybrook - Postbridge Dartmoor)
YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Crooks - Nr Whitby)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Dargate - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stoney Rigg - Nr Scarborough)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Rutmoor - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Shoulder Of Mutton - Nr Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Coombes Forestry Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Coombes Forestry Ltd
Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Not Sold
Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
D S M Timber Limited
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
A & G King Timber Ltd
Not Sold
M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-SEP-21 Territorial
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 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale Nr Oakamoor)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale Nr Oakamoor)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservior)
NORTH ENGLAND (Ferny Knowe - Lewisburn)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District.)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wandysteads - Wark)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale - Nr Whitby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservior)

Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-SEP-21 Territorial
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 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45
 2.46

NORTH ENGLAND (Ferny Knowe  -Lewisburn)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale - Nr Oakamoor)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pottal - Nr Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield -Nr Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Keepers Piece - Nr Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pottal - Nr Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Keepers Piece - Nr Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Bedmax Ltd
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-SEP-21 Territorial


