Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 02-SEP-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines - Nr Edwinstowe)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Nettleton North - Nr Nettleton)	Euroforest Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Clumber Calloughton - Nr Worksop)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.04	EAST ENGLAND (Checkendon - Oxfordshire)	Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Stower Hill - South Reservoir)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Winnows Hill - Slaley)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Hogswood Knowe - Kielder Forest)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Claife Pr - Nr Ambleside)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.09	SOUTH ENGLAND (Ringwood - North East)	Coombes Forestry Ltd
1.10	SOUTH ENGLAND (Brownhills Wooton - Holmsley)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.11	SOUTH ENGLAND (Warren Heath - Eversley)	Coombes Forestry Ltd
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Bucknell - North Marches)	Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Ballsmoor Mid Rd - Devon)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
1.15	WEST ENGLAND (Cherrybrook - Postbridge Dartmoor)	Euroforest Ltd
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Crooks - Nr Whitby)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.17	YORKSHIRE (Dalby Dargate - Nr Pickering)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stoney Rigg - Nr Scarborough)	D S M Timber Limited
1.19	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Rutmoor - Nr Pickering)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.20	YORKSHIRE (Dalby Shoulder Of Mutton - Nr Pickering)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
2.03	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 02-SEP-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
2.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)	M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
2.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale Nr Oakamoor)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.08	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale Nr Oakamoor)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.09	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.10	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.11	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
2.12	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)	M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservior)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Ferny Knowe - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.16	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District.)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Wandysteads - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.18	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.19	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.20	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.21	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.23	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold
2.24	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Not Sold
2.25	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.26	YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale - Nr Whitby)	Not Sold
2.27	NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)	Not Sold
2.28	NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservior)	A & J Scott Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 02-SEP-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.29	NORTH ENGLAND (Ferny Knowe -Lewisburn)	Not Sold
2.30	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
2.31	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Not Sold
2.32	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Bedmax Ltd
2.33	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.34	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.35	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Euroforest Ltd
2.36	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stoneydale - Nr Oakamoor)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.37	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pottal - Nr Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.38	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.39	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.40	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Grahams Logs
2.41	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield - Nr Worksop)	Grahams Logs
2.42	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cuckney And Oakfield -Nr Worksop)	Grahams Logs
2.43	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Keepers Piece - Nr Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.44	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pottal - Nr Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.45	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Keepers Piece - Nr Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.46	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Grahams Logs